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Game A    Rink ____

Sheila Henderson

Evelyn Reid

James Mackin

David Millar

Skip

Third

Second

Lead

Robert Fraser

Katherine Adam

Karin Hutchison

Ann Hutchison

Shots Total End Shots Total

Signatures

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total
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